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Publication Expense

Generated et QOct 07, 2024 (18:12)

Generated By

SR #

Muhammad Ali

NAME

M Irfan Akram

Tahir Zahoor

Shipping Cost

Shipping Cost

M Irfan Akram

CATEGORY

Advance

Shipping cost

Shipping cost

Shipping cost

Shipping cost

PAID BY

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

EXPENSE DATE

Oct 05,2024

Oct 05,2024

Sep 10,2024

Sep 10,2024

Sep 10,2024

Invoice was created on a computer and is valid without the signature and seal.

Total

National Officers Academy

AMOUNT

15000.00

2000.00

3000.00

250.00

2000.00

22250



