

## Publication Expense

Generated at Oct 07, 2024 (18:12)
Generated By Muhammad Ali

National Officers Academy

SR#	NAME	CATEGORY	PAID BY	EXPENSE DATE	AMOUNT
1	M Irfan Akram	Advance	Cash	Oct 05,2024	15000.00
2	Tahir Zahoor	Shipping cost	Cash	Oct 05,2024	2000.00
3	Shipping Cost	Shipping cost	Cash	Sep 10,2024	3000.00
4	Shipping Cost	Shipping cost	Cash	Sep 10,2024	250.00
5	M Irfan Akram	Shipping cost	Cash	Sep 10,2024	2000.00

Total 22250